
 

Debbie Morey, Ext. 2447 
Claims Advocate 
Dmorey@catholicmutual.org 

First Report of Injury should be reported within 48 hours of incident: claimsintake@churchmutual.com 

DIOCESE OF SUPERIOR
CATHOLIC MUTUAL GROUP

800-228-6108; FAX 402-551-2943

CLAIMS
PROPERTY & LIABILITY

Claim Reporting Options:
800-228-6108, Ext. 2444
reportaclaim@catholicmutual.org Providing Claimant Contact within 24 hours

On Site Investigations Where and When Necessary

Shawn Knoll, Ext. 2478
Senior Claims Representative
Smknoll@catholicmutual.org

RISK MANAGEMENT

Tom Peterson, Ext. 2380
Loss Control Representative II
Tpeterson@catholicmutual.org

CARES Materials 
Construction/Vendor Contract Review 
Onsite and Self Inspection Programs 
On-line Training Programs
Special Risk Assessments 
Policy Development
Fire Safety Programs

Larry Kappel, Ext. 2380
Loss Control Assistant Manager
Lkappel@catholicmutual.org

MEMBER SERVICES

Patrick Sullivan, Ext. 2334
Account Manager
Psullivan@catholicmutual.org

Amanda Stoltenberg-Guzallis, Ext. 2336
Senior Support Specialist
Astoltenberg@catholicmutual.org

Location Billing Bonds/Miscellaneous Coverages 
Coverage Issues & Questions
Special Events Coverage Administration
Certificates of Coverage / Contract Review 
Property & Liability Changes
Auto Program Changes

CLAIMS
AUTOMOBILE/WORKERS' COMPENSATION (CHURCH MUTUAL)


